5i6 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
14-15.07.2023r.

LA
TOR POZNAN

AUTOMOBILKLUB
WIELKOPOLSKI

5i 6 Runda WSMP
5.D4 3500, D4+3500, GTC, D5 Tor Poznan 4,083 km ._._.

Wyscig 1 14.07.2023 13:05 . ......
Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:07:18 . .
S2 S3

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1
11 13:26:09.989 1:41.717 +0.752 42.487 32.699 26.531
(27) ANTOSZEWSKI Jan 12 13:27:51.758 1:41.769 +0.804 42.774 32.238 26.757
1 13:09:00.377 1:40.638 +3.925 43.942 30.947 25.749 13 13:29:32.938 1:41.180 +0.215 42.520 32.225 26.435
2 13:10:38.088 1:37.711 +0.998 41.329 30.728 25.654 14 13:31:14.981 1:42.043 +1.078 42.392 32.451 27.200
3 13:12:15.134 1:37.046 +0.333 40.994 30.512 25.540 15 13:32:57.473 1:42.492 +1.527 43.420 32.351 26.721
4 13:13:52.161 1:37.027 +0.314 40.979 30.549 25.499 16 13:34:39.739 1:42.266 +1.301 42.623 32.873 26.770
5 13:15:28.924 1:36.763 +0.050 40.652 30.541 25.570
6 13:17:05.916 1:36.992 +0.279 40.740 30.620 25.632 (14) ROWINSKI Artur
7 13:18:42.629 1:36.713 40.643 30.553 25517 1 13:09:06.318 1:46.224 +4.795 47.202 32.288 26.734
8 13:20:19.421 1:36.792 +0.079 40.796 30.386 25.610 2 13:10:47.922 1:41.604 +0.175 42.891 32.096 26.617
9 13:21:56.799 1:37.378 +0.665 40.962 30.592 25.824 3 13:12:29.708 1:41.786 +0.357 42.692 32.308 26.786
10 13:23:35.019 1:38.220 +1.507 41.076 31.217 25.927 4 13:14:12.321 1:42.613 +1.184 43.064 32.433 27.116
11 13:25:12.361 1:37.342 +0.629 40.978 30.536 25.828 5 13:15:55.784 1:43.463 +2.034 43.545 32.850 27.068
12 13:26:49.415 1:37.054 +0.341 40.876 30.575 25.603 6 13:17:39.465 1:43.681 +2.252 43.763 32.750 27.168
13 13:28:26.219 1:36.804 +0.091 40.784 30.430 25.590 7 13:19:21.764 1:42.299 +0.870 43.171 32.190 26.938
14 13:30:03.484 1:37.265 +0.552 40.875 30.671 25.719 8 13:21:04.017 1:42.253 +0.824 42.967 32.277 27.009
15 13:31:41.166 1:37.682 +0.969 41.020 30.629 26.033 9 13:22:45.978 1:41.961 +0.532 42.942 32.385 26.634
16 13:33:18.469 1:37.303 +0.590 40.855 30.554 25.894 10 13:24:29.041 1:43.063 +1.634 44.326 32.136 26.601
11 13:26:10.516 1:41.475 +0.046 42.687 32.157 26.631
(2) GRZYBOWSKI Grzegorz 12 13:27:52.003 1:41.487 +0.058 42.742 32.199 26.546
1 13:08:59.754 1:40.095 +3.314 43.175 31.388 25532 13 13:29:33.432 1:41.429 42.825 32.074 26.530
2 13:10:36.535 1:36.781 40.675 30.778 25.328 14 13:31:15.344 1:41.912 +0.483 42.700 32.029 27.183
3 13:12:13.432 1:36.897 +0.116 40.556 31.056 25.285 15 13:32:57.909 1:42.565 +1.136 43.672 32.205 26.688
4 13:13:50.342 1:36.910 +0.129 40.466 31.125 25.319 16 13:34:40.276 1:42.367 +0.938 43.101 32.498 26.768
5 13:15:27.244 1:36.902 +0.121 40.390 31.085 25.427
6 13:17:04.267 1:37.023 +0.242 40.574 31.068 25.381 (22) PODOBA Piotr
7 13:18:41.251 1:36.984 +0.203 40.382 31.087 25515 1 13:09:13.553 1:52.077 +6.159 50.597 33.713 27.767
8 13:20:18.488 1:37.237 +0.456 40.460 31.081 25.696 2 13:10:59.757 1:46.204 +0.286 45.248 33.196 27.760
9 13:21:56.431 1:37.943 +1.162 40.604 31.522 25.817 3 13:12:46.199 1:46.442 +0.524 44.973 33.460 28.009
10 13:23:37.658 1:41.227 +4.446 40.717 33.224 27.286 4 13:14:33.153 1:46.954 +1.036 44.900 33.735 28.319
11 13:25:16.695 1:39.037 +2.256 41.293 31.992 25.752 5 13:16:19.532 1:46.379 +0.461 45.302 33.316 27.761
12 13:26:55.619 1:38.924 +2.143 41.072 31.903 25.949 6 13:18:06.715 1:47.183 +1.265 45.652 33.764 27.767
13 13:28:34.308 1:38.689 +1.908 41.131 31.679 25.879 7 13:19:54.073 1:47.358 +1.440 45.693 33.757 27.908
14 13:30:12.360 1:38.052 +1.271 40.772 31.616 25.664 8 13:21:40.412 1:46.339 +0.421 44.748 33.533 28.058
15 13:31:51.083 1:38.723 +1.942 40.721 31.703 26.299 9 13:23:27.372 1:46.960 +1.042 45.746 33.496 27.718
16 13:33:30.205 1:39.122 +2.341 40.937 31.558 26.627 10 13:25:14.358 1:46.986 +1.068 45.008 33.037 28.941
11 13:27:01.159 1:46.801 +0.883 45.329 33.573 27.899
(23) PAZIEWSKI Artur 12 13:28:47.077 1:45.918 44.869 33.390 27.659
1 13:09:04.831 1:44.915 +4.620 46.232 32.493 26.190 13 13:30:40.202 1:53.125 +7.207 45.332 36.124 31.669
2 13:10:45.951 1:41.120 +0.825 42.576 32.099 26.445 14 13:32:44.161 2:03.959 +18.041 52.342 39.109 32.508
3 13:12:26.246 1:40.295 41.973 31.993 26.329 15 13:34:47.592 2:03.431 +17.513 52.829 41.223 29.379
4 13:14:07.977 1:41.731 +1.436 42.712 32.439 26.580
5 13:15:49.045 1:41.068 +0.773 42.374 32.227 26.467 (11) GIERAS Rafat
6 13:17:30.432 1:41.387 +1.092 42.425 32.416 26.546 1 13:09:20.105 1:59.700 +15.927 57.434 34.374 27.892
7 13:19:12.094 1:41.662 +1.367 42.227 32.635 26.800 2 13:11:16.635 1:56.530 +12.757 54.383 34.159 27.988
8 13:20:56.279 1:44.185 +3.890 44.491 32.858 26.836 3 13:13:02.031 1:45.396 +1.623 44.330 33.609 27.457
9 13:22:38.534 1:42.255 +1.960 43.121 32.223 26.911 4 13:14:50.271 1:48.240 +4.467 44.546 35.710 27.984
10 13:24:20.357 1:41.823 +1.528 43.174 32.111 26.538 5 13:16:35.454 1:45.183 +1.410 44.195 33.665 27.323
11 13:26:02.121 1:41.764 +1.469 43.092 32.121 26.551 6 13:18:21.148 1:45.694 +1.921 44.243 33.860 27.591
12 13:27:44.479 1:42.358 +2.063 43.271 32.509 26.578 7 13:20:06.195 1:45.047 +1.274 44.060 33.299 27.688
13 13:29:26.365 1:41.886 +1.591 43.274 31.991 26.621 8 13:21:50.700 1:44.505 +0.732 43.818 33.349 27.338
14 13:31:09.762 1:43.397 +3.102 42,916 32.799 27.682 9 13:23:38.376 1:47.676 +3.903 43.731 34.178 29.767
15 13:32:53.187 1:43.425 +3.130 43.024 32.861 27.540 10 13:25:24.895 1:46.519 +2.746 45.648 33.805 27.066
16 13:34:36.881 1:43.694 +3.399 43.443 32.957 27.294 11 13:27:09.655 1:44.760 +0.987 44.293 33.198 27.269
12 13:28:53.428 1:43.773 43.652 33.151 26.970
(29) AMUNO Pallette p13 13:31:13.559 2:20.131 +36.358 44.226 53.398
1 13:09:13.965 1:52.131 +11.166 51.258 33.733 27.140
2 13:10:56.709 1:42.744 +1.779 43.358 32.453 26.933
3 13:12:38.758 1:42.049 +1.084 42,512 32.740 26.797
4 13:14:20.235 1:41.477 +0.512 42477 32.356 26.644
5 13:16:01.573 1:41.338 +0.373 42.202 32.355 26.781
6 13:17:43.016 1:41.443 +0.478 42.265 32.565 26.613
7 13:19:24.452 1:41.436 +0.471 42.449 32.355 26.632
8 13:21:05.417 1:40.965 42.395 32.038 26.532
9 13:22:46.476 1:41.059 +0.094 42.089 32.422 26.548
10 13:24:28.272 1:41.796 +0.831 43.358 31.999 26.439
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